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fI{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 922-1-01307-3

Account Name wauafiavainu

Branch Name TAK BAI BR.

Currency THB

Address 7/55 pamALTa M 1 duaidau aunaninlu 96 96110

01/03/2024 09:19:47  [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 5220258366 1,500.00 i 39,461,033.00 0922

01/03/2024 12:27:31  |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -27,522.00f .00 39,433,511.00 [0922
01/03/2024 14:25:26  |670064 QTOS TFR-9226005249 -41,580.00] .00 39,391,931.00 0905
01/03/2024 15:57:15 |670074 SDCH 4,297.50| .00 39,396,228.50 (0922
01/03/2024 17:01:17  |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -2,817.33| .00 39,393,411.17 {0700
01/03/2024 17:01:17  |90155 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -11,985.31| .00 39,381,425.86 0700
01/03/2024 17:01:17  |90155 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -12,066.17| .00 39,369,359.69 |0700
01/03/2024 17:01:17  |90155 QOTOS TFR-9226005249 -24,769.92| .00 39,344,589.77 10700
01/03/2024 18:09:53  |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -300.00] .00 39,344,285.77 [0700
01/03/2024 18:09:57  [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,400.00{ .00 39,342,889.77 [0700
04/03/2024 11:08:01  |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,560.00( .00 39,344,449.77 |0922
04/03/2024 12:41:47  [670069 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -759.00] .00 39,343,690.77 |0922
04/03/2024 12:43:58  |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -990.00] .00 39,342,700.77 | 0922
04/03/2024 12:45:52  |670069 0T0S TFR-9226005248 -1,352.10] .00 39,341,348.67 |0922
04/03/2024 14:50:14  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -8,020.00| .00 39,333,328.67 |0922
04/03/2024 14:50:17  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -51,000.00| .00 39,282,328.67 |0922
04/03/2024 16:50:26  [670074 SDCH 5,709.74( .00 39,288,038.41 |0922
04/03/2024 16:55:59  |670074 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -2,300.00| .00 39,285,738.41 (0922
04/03/2024 16:59:02  |670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -3,000.00| .00 39,282,738.41 |0922
04/03/2024 17:01:26  |90155 0T05 TFR-9226005249 -9,627.98| .00 39,273,110.43 ]0700
05/03/2024 09:08:43  |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 4,500.00| .00 39,277,610.43 (0922
05/03/2024 10:46:49  |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220185865 3,500.00| .00 39,281,110.43 |0922
05/03/2024 12:09:11  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -4,200.00| .00 39,276,910.43 [0922
05/03/2024 12:09:13  [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -76,220.00| .00 39,200,690.43 |0922
05/03/2024 12:09:17  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -1,059,573.09| .00 38,141,117.34 |0922
05/03/2024 12:55:05  |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 6,000.00] .00 38,147,117.34 [0922
05/03/2024 14:44:56 (670074 SDCH 6,980.00| .00 38,154,057.34 (0922
05/03/2024 14:50:08  |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -900.00{ .00 38,153,197.34 | 0922
05/03/2024 14:53:01  [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00f .00 38,152,147.34 [0922
05/03/2024 14:55:55 [670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -283.50( .00 38,151,863.84 |0922
05/03/2024 15:01:27  |670074 QTOS TFR-9226005249 -189.00| .00 38,151,674.84 |0922
05/03/2024 15:04:08 [670074 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -378.00| .00 38,151,296.84 | 0922
05/03/2024 15:07:40 |670074 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -94.50( .00 38,151,202.34 0922
05/03/2024 15:10:03  |670074 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -162.00| .00 38,151,040.34 | 0922
05/03/2024 15:12:43  [670074 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -189.00| .00 38,150,851.34 |0922
05/03/2024 15:15:14  [670074 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -189.00| .00 38,150,662.34 |0922
05/03/2024 15:17:46  |670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -210.00| .00 38,150,452.34 |0922
05/03/2024 15:22:23  |670074 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -36,121.00f .00 38,114,331.34 10922
06/03/2024 14:29:50 [670069 SDCH 4,102.13| .00 38,118,433.47 |0922
06/03/2024 14:47:17  |670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -1,260.00] .00 38,117,173.47 [0922
06/03/2024 14:49:01 1670069 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,260.00| .00 38,115,913.47 (0922
06/03/2024 14:50:42  |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,200.00] .00 38,114,713.47 (0922
06/03/2024 14:52:21  [670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -162.00f .00 38,114,551.47 10922
06/03/2024 14:53:50  [670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00( .00 38,113,501.47 | 0922
06/03/2024 14:55:29  |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,400.00( .00 38,112,101.47 |0922
06/03/2024 14:58:00 |670069 0TOS TFR-92260052483 -1,050.00| .00 38,111,051.47 |0922
06/03/2024 17:01:28  |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -37,300.00| .00 38,073,751.47 |0700
06/03/2024 17:36:15  |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -3,640.23] .00 38,070,111.24 0700
07/03/2024 12:13:25  [931001 BSD14 da.AJu¥an/200909 100.00f .00 38,070,211.24 [ 108682




07/03/2024 12:13:25 |931001 BSDFE f2.AFHERN/200909 -8.00) .00 38,070,203.24 | 108682
07/03/2024 12:56:19  |937072 BSD02 Narathiwat Pol/200905 1,750.00( .00 38,071,953.24 | 108682
07/03/2024 14:02:55 670069 SDCH 35,626.25| .00 38,107,579.49 |0922
07/03/2024 14:15:59  |670069 SDCK :ZICID:509000002#1CAS-116194014 1,508.00( .00 38,109,087.49 |0922
07/03/2024 14:23:46  |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00| .00 38,108,287.49 |0922
07/03/2024 14:26:08 |670069 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -10,680.00| .00 38,097,607.49 |0922
07/03/2024 14:28:00 670074 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -5,160.00 .00 38,092,447.49 |0922
07/03/2024 14:33:49  |670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -4,333.00] .00 38,088,114.49 |0922
07/03/2024 14:36:19  |670069 SDTRC 6,859,676.71| .00 44,947,791.20|0922
07/03/2024 14:42:13  |670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00( .00 44,946,741.20 (0922
07/03/2024 14:44:29  |670069 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -525.001 .00 44,946,216.20(0922
07/03/2024 14:47:45 |670069 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00 44,945,516.20 (0922
07/03/2024 14:59:01 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -25,400.00| .00 44,920,116.20 (0922
07/03/2024 15:06:30 |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -7,872.14| .00 44,912,244.06 |0922
07/03/2024 15:11:25  |670069 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -188.43| .00 44,912,055.63 |0922
07/03/2024 15:16:10  |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -13,159.59| .00 44,898,896.04 [0922
07/03/2024 15:21:27 |670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -1,808.14| .00 44,897,087.90 |0922
07/03/2024 18:09:58 |90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -189.00| .00 44,896,898.90 |0700
08/03/2024 11:06:07 [670074 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -120,000.00| .00 44,776,898.90 0922
08/03/2024 11:12:15 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -14,220.00f .00 44,762,678.90 [0922
08/03/2024 11:12:26  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -64,200.00( .00 44,698,478.90 10922
08/03/2024 11:17:34  |670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -120,000.00| .00 44,578,478.90 (0922
08/03/2024 14:01:11  |670069 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -120,000.00] .00 44,458,478.90 | 0922
08/03/2024 14:04:06 |670069 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -120,000.00| .00 44,338,478.90 (0922
08/03/2024 14:04:47  |670064 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -49,995.00| .00 44,288,483.90 [0905
08/03/2024 15:13:23  |670069 SDCH 56,540.00| .00 44,345,023.90 |0922
08/03/2024 16:32:50 |670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -120,000.00| .00 44,225,023.90 |0922
08/03/2024 17:01:11  |90155 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -11,259.78| .00 44,213,764.12 |0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11 {90155 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -12,988.03| .00 44,200,776.09 |0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11  |90155 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -17,919.00| .00 44,182,857.09 |0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11  |90155 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -19,781.38| .00 44,163,075.71 [0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11  |90155 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -29,353.08| .00 44,133,722.63 |0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11  |90155 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -42,901.87| .00 44,090,820.76 [0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11  |90155 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -49,500.00f .00 44,041,320.76 |0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11  |90155 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -52,340.65| .00 43,988,980.11 [0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -62,658.88 .00 43,926,321.23 |0700
08/03/2024 17:48:04 |90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -189.00f .00 43,926,132.23 |0700
08/03/2024 17:48:05 |90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -189.00( .00 43,925,943.23 |0700
08/03/2024 17:48:05 |90180 0OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -315.00( .00 43,925,628.23 (0700
08/03/2024 17:48:05 |90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -378.00] .00 43,925,250.23 |0700
08/03/2024 17:48:08 |90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -600.00] .00 43,924,650.23 |0700
08/03/2024 17:48:17  |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,938.32( .00 43,921,711.91 {0700
08/03/2024 17:48:49 |90180 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -33,503.93| .00 43,888,207.98 |0700
08/03/2024 17:49:00 |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -98,820.62| .00 43,789,387.36 |0700
11/03/2024 02:16:20  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -31,610.00| .00 43,757,777.36 |0922
11/03/2024 10:26:26  |670074 QT0S TFR-9226005249 -140,000.00| .00 43,617,777.36 |0922
11/03/2024 12:35:13  |931000 BSD14 &@B.ATULRN/200909 16.00| .00 43,617,793.36 | 108682
11/03/2024 12:35:13 (931000 BSDFE &a.A50EA1/200909 -8.00| .00 43,617,785.36 | 108682
11/03/2024 15:03:35 |670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -5,280.00| .00 43,612,505.36 |0922
11/03/2024 15:28:47  |670074 SDCH 7,050.00|] .00 43,619,555.36 |0922
11/03/2024 17:01:08 |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,034.69| .00 43,618,520.67 |0700
11/03/2024 18:55:03 |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -600.00| .00 43,617,920.67 |0700
12/03/2024 10:11:40 (670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -100,000.00| .00 43,517,920.67 |0922
12/03/2024 14:20:25 670074 SDCH 2,728.47 .00 43,520,649.14 10922
12/03/2024 14:29:16  |670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -7,810.00| .00 43,512,839.14 |0922
12/03/2024 17:51:58 |90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -380.00f .00 43,512,459.14 |0700
12/03/2024 17:52:07 |50180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -4,380.00| .00 43,508,079.14 |0700
13/03/2024 10:24:31  |670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -5,249.33| .00 43,502,829.81 |0922
13/03/2024 11:24:25  |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9221123332 1,875.00] .00 43,504,704.81 (0922
13/03/2024 13:42:48 |670074 SDCH 2,340.00] .00 43,507,044.81 |0922




13/03/2024 17:00:52  |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,614.00] .00 43,500,430.81 |0700
13/03/2024 17:00:52  |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -18,366.73| .00 43,482,064.08 |0700
13/03/2024 17:00:52  |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -22,388.78| .00 43,459,675.30 |10700
13/03/2024 17:52:27 |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -600.00| .00 43,459,075.30 |0700
13/03/2024 17:52:27 (90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -680.00] .00 43,458,395.30|0700
13/03/2024 17:52:29  [90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,000.00] .00 43,457,395.30 0700
13/03/2024 17:52:45 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,120.48| .00 43,441,274.82 (0700
14/03/2024 15:24:04 590275 SDCH 2,160.00] .00 43,443,434.82 |0922
14/03/2024 15:29:03 (590275 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -1,260.00f .00 43,442,174.82 [0922
14/03/2024 15:35:57  |590275 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,800.00] .00 43,440,374.82 |0922
14/03/2024 15:37:31  |[590275 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,793.00| .00 43,435,581.82 [0922
14/03/2024 17:01:15  |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -2,200.00] .00 43,433,381.82 |0700
14/03/2024 17:01:15  |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -8,010.00] .00 43,425,371.82 10700
14/03/2024 17:01:15 {90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -23,277.50| .00 43,402,094.32 (0700
14/03/2024 17:01:15  [90155 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -65,683.46| .00 43,336,410.86 |0700
15/03/2024 10:20:54 (670074 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -4,320.00] .00 43,332,090.86 |0922
15/03/2024 10:39:29  [670074 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -1,350.00] .00 43,330,740.86 |0922
15/03/2024 10:41:57  |670074 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -13,454.10| .00 43,317,286.76 |0922
15/03/2024 10:44:23 670074 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -8,550.00| .00 43,308,736.76 {0922
15/03/2024 10:47:51 670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -13,068.00| .00 43,295,668.76 [0922
15/03/2024 13:54:55 [670074 SDCH 1,310.00] .00 43,296,978.76 [0922
15/03/2024 16:13:04  [931000 BSD14 E-PRO/108883 23,014.00] .00 43,319,992.76 | 108682
15/03/2024 18:43:44  [90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00] .00 43,318,942.76 [0700
18/03/2024 10:54:44  [931000 BSD14 AUW. (§3ud1UR/200045 457,141.01] .00 43,776,083.77 | 108682
18/03/2024 14:07:25 [670074 SDCH 4,520.00| .00 43,780,603.77 |0922
18/03/2024 14:54:51  |670074 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -671.00] .00 43,779,932.77 [0922
19/03/2024 13:36:18  |670074 SDCH 940.00f .00 43,780,872.77 (0922
20/03/2024 13:58:31  |670074 SDCH 3,417.00f .00 43,784,289.77 10922
20/03/2024 14:03:11  |670074 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -900.00| .00 43,783,389.77 10922
21/03/2024 14:27:28  |670074 SDCH 4,250.00| .00 43,787,639.77 10922
22/03/2024 14:05:42  |670074 SDCH 2,155.00] .00 43,789,794.77 10922
25/03/2024 10:26:23  |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -600.00| .00 43,789,194.77 10922
25/03/2024 10:27:08  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -36,412.00( .00 43,752,782.77 10922
25/03/2024 10:27:09  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -391,674.14| .00 43,361,108.63 |0922
25/03/2024 14:38:47  |670069 SDCH 1,280.00| .00 43,362,388.63 |0922
25/03/2024 18:46:36  |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00 43,361,688.63 [0700
25/03/2024 18:46:38 (90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00] .00 43,360,638.63 |0700
25/03/2024 18:46:38  [90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00 43,359,588.63 | 0700
26/03/2024 04:15:19  [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -61,300.00| .00 43,298,288.63 |0922
26/03/2024 04:15:20  [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -308,915.00| .00 42,989,373.63 | 0922
26/03/2024 04:20:06  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -73,326.50| .00 42,916,047.13 |0922
26/03/2024 04:20:08 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -81,399.75| .00 42,834,647.38 10922
26/03/2024 04:55:06  [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -2,952,462.00] .00 39,882,185.38 [0922
26/03/2024 10:59:05  |ITBANK PBSWP 99795-24020118 -2,990.00| .00 39,879,195.38 |0922
26/03/2024 13:32:11  |670074 SDCH 1,810.00( .00 39,881,005.38 |0922
26/03/2024 14:19:06  |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -521,400.00| .00 39,359,605.38 |0922
27/03/2024 14:27:12  |1670074 SDCH 6,014.00| .00 39,365,619.38 0922
27/03/2024 18:54:24 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -162.00] .00 39,365,457.38 |0700
28/03/2024 10:55:02  [670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -167,500.00| .00 39,197,957.38 |0922
28/03/2024 10:59:24  [670069 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -2,783.75] .00 39,195,173.63 |0922
28/03/2024 11:02:48 |670069 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00( .00 39,193,923.63 |0922
28/03/2024 11:07:55 670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -35,740.62| .00 39,158,183.01 |0922
28/03/2024 11:11:02  |670069 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -65,994.42| .00 39,092,188.59 |0922
28/03/2024 11:13:33  |670069 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -22,087.75] .00 39,070,100.84 |0322
28/03/2024 11:16:37 (670069 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -290,395.00| .00 38,779,705.84 |0922
28/03/2024 14:02:26  |931011 BSW14 Auw./200000 -4,836.00| .00 38,774,869.84 | 108682
28/03/2024 15:04:53  [670069 SDCH 11,864.00( .00 38,786,733.84 |0922
28/03/2024 17:42:48  |90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00| .00 38,771,433.84 |0700
28/03/2024 17:43:23  |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -105,664.92| .00 38,665,768.92 [0700
28/03/2024 17:43:26  |90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -149,400.00| .00 38,516,368.92 [0700




29/03/2024 11:20:50 |K19294 PASWP 9294-96300000390000001 -136,856.00| .00 38,379,412.92 (0922
29/03/2024 11:51:54 |572927 SDCK :ZICID:9056020854#CB E| 10487314 72,275.00] .00 38,451,687.92 [0905
29/03/2024 13:01:15  |931000 BSD22 BPS/004/04/108682 8,060.00] .00 38,459,747.92 [ 108682
29/03/2024 15:29:50  [480185 SDCH 5,147.00] .00 38,464,894.92 10922
29/03/2024 15:43:51  |670074 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -95,646.00| .00 38,369,248.92 (0922
29/03/2024 16:26:33  |480185 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -111,985.43| .00 38,257,263.49 (0922
29/03/2024 17:01:20  |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,300.00| .00 38,254,963.49 10700
29/03/2024 17:01:20  |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -22,056.67| .00 38,232,906.82 |0700
29/03/2024 17:37:00  |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -40,100.00| .00 38,192,806.82 |0700
29/03/2024 21:53:29  |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 3,056.25( .00 38,195,863.07 |0922
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01/03/2024 12:27:31|670069 CWTRC 10124786 -27,522.001 .00 -27,522,0010922
01/03/2024 12:27:31|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 27,522.00] .00 .00[0922
01/03/2024 14:25:26|670064 CWTRC 9053034897 10124795 -41,580.00| .00 -41,580.000905
01/03/2024 14:25:26|670064 OTID Overdraft protection 41,580.00| .00 .00|0905
01/03/2024 17:01:17|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124781TRCBR 10124781 -2,817.33| .00 -2,817.33(0700
01/03/2024 17:01:17|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,817.33| .00 .00|0700
01/03/2024 17:01:17|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124793TRCBR 10124793 -11,985.31| .00 -11,985.31 (0700
01/03/2024 17:01:17|90155 OoTID Overdraft protection 11,985.31| .00 .00]0700
01/03/2024 17:01:17|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124789TRCBR 10124789 -12,066.17| .00 -12,066.17 10700
01/03/2024 17:01:17|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 12,066.17| .00 .00]|0700
01/03/2024 17:01:17|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124798TRCBR 10124798 -24,769.92| .00 -24,769.92 10700
01/03/2024 17:01:17|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 24,769.92| .00 .00]0700
01/03/2024 18:09:53|90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCLR1 10124782 -300.00] .00 -300.00 (0700
01/03/2024 18:09:53|90180 OTID Overdraft protection 300.00f .00 .00|0700
01/03/2024 18:09:57|90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R1 10124771 -1,400.00| .00 -1,400.00|0700
01/03/2024 18:09:57|90180 OoTID Overdraft protection 1,400.00( .00 .00]|0700
04/03/2024 12:41:47|670069 CWTRC 10124792 -759.00| .00 -759.00(0922
04/03/2024 12:41:47|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 759.00( .00 .00|0922
04/03/2024 12:43:58|670069 CWTRC 10124705 -990.00| .00 -990.00(0922
04/03/2024 12:43:58|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 990,00| .00 .00|0922
04/03/2024 12:45:52|670069 CWTRC 10124791 -1,352.10| .00 -1,352.10)0922
04/03/2024 12:45:52|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,352.10( .00 .00|0922
04/03/2024 16:55:59|670074 CWTRC 9220467925 10124783 -2,300.00| .00 -2,300.00(0922
04/03/2024 16:55:59|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 2,300.00| .00 .00|0922
04/03/2024 16:59:02|670074 CWTRC 9220253208 10124784 -3,000.00| .00 -3,000.00 0922
04/03/2024 16:59:02|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 3,000.00| .00 .00]0922
04/03/2024 17:01:26|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124794TRCBR 10124794 -9,627.98] .00 -9,627.98 0700
04/03/2024 17:01:26|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 9,627.98| .00 .00{0700
05/03/2024 14:50:08|670074 CWTRC 9220445859 10124762 -900.00| .00 -900.00(0922
05/03/2024 14:50:08|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 900.00| .00 .00|0922
05/03/2024 14:53:01|670074 CWTRC 9220119838 10124758 -1,050.00] .00 -1,050.000922
05/03/2024 14:53:01|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00( .00 .00{0922
05/03/2024 14:55:55(670074 CWTRC 9221157490 10124750 -283.50| .00 -283.50(0922
05/03/2024 14:55:55|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 283.50( .00 .00|0922
05/03/2024 15:01:27|670074 CWTRC 9220419580 10124755 -189.00] .00 -189.00/0922
05/03/2024 15:01:27|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 189.00| .00 .00{0922
05/03/2024 15:04:08|670074 CWTRC 9140921344 10124756 -378.00| .00 -378.00(0922
05/03/2024 15:04:08|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 378.00| .00 .00|0922
05/03/2024 15:07:40|670074 CWTRC 9220373238 10124767 -94.50| .00 -94.50]0922
05/03/2024 15:07:40|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 94.50( .00 .00(0922
05/03/2024 15:10:03|670074 CWTRC 9220417952 10124741 -162.00| .00 -162.00{0922
05/03/2024 15:10:03|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 162.00|] .00 .00(0922
05/03/2024 15:12:43|670074 CWTRC 9220182777 10124743 -189.00] .00 -189.00|0922
05/03/2024 15:12:43|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 189.00| .00 .00(0922
05/03/2024 15:15:14|670074 CWTRC 9050455565 10124745 -189.00| .00 -189.00(0922
05/03/2024 15:15:14(670074 oTID Overdraft protection 189.00( .00 .00|0922
05/03/2024 15:17:46|670074 CWTRC 9220403463 10124751 -210.00| .00 -210.00/0922
05/03/2024 15:17:46|670074 QTID Overdraft protection 210.00| .00 .00|0922




05/03/2024 15:22:23|670074 CWTPC 10124801 -36,121.00( .00 -36,121.00 0922
05/03/2024 15:22:23|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 36,121.00| .00 .00]0922
06/03/2024 14:47:17|670069 CWTRC 10124780 -1,260.00| .00 -1,260.00(0922
06/03/2024 14:47:17|670069 oTID Overdraft protection 1,260.00( .00 .00|0922
06/03/2024 14:49:01|670069 CWTRC 10124779 -1,260.00| .00 -1,260.00 0922
06/03/2024 14:49:01|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,260.00| .00 .00[{0922
06/03/2024 14:50:42|670069 CWTRC 10124759 -1,200.00| .00 -1,200.000922
06/03/2024 14:50:42|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,200.00| .00 .00|0922
06/03/2024 14:52:21|670069 CWTRC 10124740 -162.00| .00 -162.00(0922
06/03/2024 14:52:21|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 162.00] .00 .00]|0922
06/03/2024 14:53:50|670069 CWTRC 10124737 -1,050.00| .00 -1,050.00)0922
06/03/2024 14:53:50|670069 QTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00( .00 .00/0922
06/03/2024 14:55:29|670069 CWTRC 10124732 -1,400.00| .00 -1,400.00 0922
06/03/2024 14:55:29|670069 OTID QOverdraft protection 1,400.00| .00 .00{0922
06/03/2024 14:58:00|670069 CWTRC 10124764 -1,050.00| .00 -1,050.00 {0922
06/03/2024 14:58:00|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00| .00 .00|0922
06/03/2024 17:01:28|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124800TRCBR 10124800 -37,300.00 .00 -37,300.00 {0700
06/03/2024 17:01:28{90155 OTID Overdraft protection 37,300.00| .00 .00{0700
06/03/2024 17:36:15{90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124796 -3,640.23| .00 -3,640.23 |0700
06/03/2024 17:36:15/90180 OTID Overdraft protection 3,640.23| .00 .00|0700
07/03/2024 14:23:46{670069 CWTRC 10124830 -800.00( .00 -800.000922
07/03/2024 14:23:46|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00f .00 .00{0922
07/03/2024 14:26:08|670069 CWTRC 10124805 -10,680.00| .00 -10,680.00 (0922
07/03/2024 14:26:08|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 10,680.00 .00 .00]0922
07/03/2024 14:28:00{670074 CWTRC 9220508265 10124671 -5,160.00| .00 -5,160.00 (0922
07/03/2024 14:28:00(670074 OTID Overdraft protection 5,160.00] .00 .00|0922
07/03/2024 14:33:49(670074 CWTRC 9220056232 10124814 -4,333.00] .00 -4,333.00(0922
07/03/2024 14:33:49]|670074 oTID Overdraft protection 4,333.00{ .00 .00|0922
07/03/2024 14:42:13|670069 CWTRC 10124778 -1,050.00( .00 -1,050.000922
07/03/2024 14:42:13|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00{ .00 .00]0922
07/03/2024 14:44:29|670069 CWTRC 10124774 -525.00| .00 -525.00(0922
07/03/2024 14:44:29|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 525.00{ .00 .00]|0922
07/03/2024 14:47:45|670069 CWTRC 10124747 -700.00| .00 -700.00 {0922
07/03/2024 14:47:45|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 700.00f .00 .00]0922
07/03/2024 14:59:01|670069 CWTPC 10124817 -25,400.00] .00 -25,400.00 {0922
07/03/2024 14:59:01|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 25,400.00| .00 .00]0922
07/03/2024 15:06:30|670069 CWTPC 10124815 -7,872.14| .00 -7,872.14|0922
07/03/2024 15:06:30|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 7,872.14| .00 .00]0922
07/03/2024 15:11:25(670069 CWTPC 10124820 -188.43| .00 -188.43|0922
07/03/2024 15:11:25|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 188.43| .00 .00]0922
07/03/2024 15:16:10|670069 CWTPC 10124818 -13,159.59| .00 -13,159.59 (0922
07/03/2024 15:16:10{670069 OTID Overdraft protection 13,159.59| .00 .00]0922
07/03/2024 15:21:27(670074 CWTRC 9220442949 10124832 -1,808.14| .00 -1,808.14 10922
07/03/2024 15:21:27(670074 QoTID Overdraft protection 1,808.14| .00 .00|0922
07/03/2024 18:09:58|90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R1 10124768 -189.00| .00 -189.00 (0700
07/03/2024 18:09:58|90180 QTID Overdraft protection 189.00| .00 .00{0700
08/03/2024 11:06:07|670074 CWTRC 92220355965 10124840 -120,000.00| .00 -120,000.00 |0922
08/03/2024 11:06:07|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 120,000.00( .00 .00[0922
08/03/2024 11:17:34|670074 CWTRC 9221159418 10124837 -120,000.00| .00 -120,000.00 {0922
08/03/2024 11:17:34|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 120,000.00( .00 .00]0922
08/03/2024 14:01:11|670069 CWTRC 10124841 -120,000.00| .00 -120,000.00 |0922
08/03/2024 14:01:11|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 120,000.00| .00 .00{0922
08/03/2024 14:04:06|670069 CWTRC 10124838 -120,000.00( .00 -120,000.00 |0922
08/03/2024 14:04:06|670069 QTID Overdraft protection 120,000.00( .00 .00|0922
08/03/2024 14:04:47|670064 CWTRC 9061402204 10124824 -49,995.00| .00 -49,995.00 |0905
08/03/2024 14:04:47|670064 OTID Overdraft protection 49,995.00( .00 .00]0905
08/03/2024 16:32:50|670074 CWTRC 9221159434 10124842 -120,000.00| .00 -120,000.00 |0922
08/03/2024 16:32:50|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 120,000.00f .00 .00]0922
08/03/2024 17:01:11{90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124815TRCBR 10124815 -11,259.78| .00 -11,259.78 {0700




08/03/2024 17:01:11|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 11,259.78| .00 .00|0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11{90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124826TRCBR 10124826 -12,988.03| .00 -12,988.03 |0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 12,988.03| .00 .00{0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124827TRCBR 10124827 -17,919.00] .00 -17,919.00 0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 17,919.00| .00 .00{0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124810TRCBR 10124810 -19,781.38| .00 -19,781.38 {0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 19,781.38| .00 .00|0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124806TRCBR 10124806 -29,353.08( .00 -29,353.08 10700
08/03/2024 17:01:11|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 29,353.08| .00 .0010700
08/03/2024 17:01:11|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124828TRCBR 10124828 -42,901.87| .00 -42,901.87 (0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11{90155 oTID Overdraft protection 42,901.87| .00 .00[0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11]|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124804TRCBR 10124804 -49,500.00( .00 -49,500.00 {0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11]|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 49,500.00| .00 .00/0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11{90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124829TRCBR 10124829 -52,340.65| .00 -52,340.65 (0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11{90155 QoTID Overdraft protection 52,340.65| .00 .00|0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11{90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124809TRCBR 10124809 -62,658.88( .00 -62,658.88 |0700
08/03/2024 17:01:11]|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 62,658.88| .00 .0010700
08/03/2024 17:48:05|90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124757 -189.00| .00 -189.00)|0700
08/03/2024 17:48:05|90180 OTID Overdraft protection 189.00| .00 .00{0700
08/03/2024 17:48:05|90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 10124772 -189.00( .00 -189.00(0700
08/03/2024 17:48:05(/90180 OTID Overdraft protection 189.00] .00 .00{0700
08/03/2024 17:48:05(90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 10124776 -315.00( .00 -315.00(0700
08/03/2024 17:48:05|90180 OTID Overdraft protection 315.00( .00 .00|0700
08/03/2024 17:48:05(90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124773 -378.00( .00 -378.00|0700
08/03/2024 17:48:05/90180 OTID Overdraft protection 378.00( .00 .00/0700
08/03/2024 17:48:08|90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCLR1 10124808 -600.00( .00 -600.00|0700
08/03/2024 17:48:08|90180 OTID Overdraft protection 600.00] .00 .00|0700
08/03/2024 17:48:17|90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:247 ICAS INCL R1 10124823 -2,938.321 .00 -2,938.32 (0700
08/03/2024 17:48:17(90180 OTID Overdraft protection 2,938.32| .00 .00|0700
08/03/2024 17:48:49(90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCLR1 10124802 -33,503.93| .00 -33,503.93 (0700
08/03/2024 17:48:49(90180 OTID Overdraft protection 33,503.93| .00 .00|0700
08/03/2024 17:45:00)90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:336 ICAS INCLR1 10124807 -68,820.62| .00 -98,820.62|0700
08/03/2024 17:49:00)90180 OTID Overdraft protection 98,820.62( .00 .00{0700
11/03/2024 10:26:26{670074 CWTRC 9220218836 10124839 -140,000.00| .00 -140,000.00[0922
11/03/2024 10:26:26(670074 OTID Overdraft protection 140,000.00| .00 .00]0922
11/03/2024 15:03:35|670074 CWTRC 9220303396 10124672 -5,280.00( .00 -5,280.00 (0922
11/03/2024 15:03:35|670074 QTID Overdraft protection 5,280.00|] .00 .00[0922
11/03/2024 17:01:08|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124846TRCBR 10124846 -1,034.69| .00 -1,034.690700
11/03/2024 17:01:08|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 1,034.69( .00 .00]0700
11/03/2024 18:55:03|90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 10124788 -600.00| .00 -600.00|0700
11/03/2024 18:55:03(90180 OTID Overdraft protection 600.00 .00 .00]0700
12/03/2024 10:11:40|670069 CWTRC 9222017145 10124843 -100,000.00| .00 -100,000.00 |0922
12/03/2024 10:11:40|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 100,000.00( .00 .00{0922
12/03/2024 14:29:16(670074 CWTRC 9050990045 10124833 -7,810.00f .00 -7,810.00|0922
12/03/2024 14:29:16|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 7,810.00( .00 .00]0922
12/03/2024 17:51:58{90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10124708 -380.00] .00 -380.00|0700
12/03/2024 17:51:58(90180 OTID Overdraft protection 380.00| .00 .00{0700
12/03/2024 17:52:07|90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10124715 -4,380.00| .00 -4,380.00|0700
12/03/2024 17:52:07(90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,380.00( .00 .00{0700
13/03/2024 10:24:31|670074 CWTRC 9221083446 10124790 -5,249.33| .00 -5,249.33 (0922
13/03/2024 10:24:31|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 5,249.33| .00 .00|0922
13/03/2024 17:00:52|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124848TRCBR 10124848 -6,614.00f .00 -6,614.00(0700
13/03/2024 17:00:52|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 6,614.00] .00 .00{0700
13/03/2024 17:00:52|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124834TRCBR 10124834 -18,366.73| .00 -18,366.73 |0700
13/03/2024 17:00:52[90155 QTID Overdraft protection 18,366.73 .00 .00(0700
13/03/2024 17:00:52|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124812TRCBR 10124812 -22,388.78| .00 -22,388.78 |0700
13/03/2024 17:00:52|90155 QOTID Overdraft protection 22,388.78| .00 .00{0700
13/03/2024 17:52:27|90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R1 10124777 -600.00| .00 -600.00|0700
13/03/2024 17:52:27|50180 OTID Overdraft protection 600.00] .00 .00{0700




13/03/2024 17:52:27|90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCLR1 10124821 -680.00( .00 -680.00]0700
13/03/2024 17:52:27|90180 oTID Overdraft protection 680.00f .00 .00|0700
13/03/2024 17:52:29{90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1 10124835 -1,000.00| .00 -1,000.00 {0700
13/03/2024 17:52:29(90180 QTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00| .00 .00|0700
13/03/2024 17:52:45(90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 10124831 -16,120.48| .00 -16,120.48 (0700
13/03/2024 17:52:45|90180 QTID Overdraft protection 16,120.48| .00 .00{0700
14/03/2024 15:29:03|590275 CWTRC 9220313472 10124850 -1,260.00( .00 -1,260.00]0922
14/03/2024 15:29:03|590275 OTID Overdraft protection 1,260.00| .00 .00{0922
14/03/2024 15:35:57|590275 CWTRC 9220243806 10124629 -1,800.00( .00 -1,800.00]0922
14/03/2024 15:35:57|590275 OTID Overdraft protection 1,800.00| .00 .00[0922
14/03/2024 15:37:31|590275 CWTRC 9220243806 10124825 -4,793.00| .00 -4,793.00(0922
14/03/2024 15:37:31|590275 OTID Overdraft protection 4,793.00( .00 .00|0922
14/03/2024 17:01:15[90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124844TRCBR 10124844 -2,200.00| .00 -2,200.00|0700
14/03/2024 17:01:15[90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,200.00 .00 .00{0700
14/03/2024 17:01:15[90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124813TRCBR 10124813 -8,010.00| .00 -8,010.00|0700
14/03/2024 17:01:15]|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 8,010.00| .00 .00{0700
14/03/2024 17:01:15|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124803TRCBR 10124803 -23,277.50( .00 -23,277.50 0700
14/03/2024 17:01:15|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 23,277.50| .00 .00|0700
14/03/2024 17:01:15|90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124845TRCBR 10124845 -65,683.46| .00 -65,683.46 |0700
14/03/2024 17:01:15|90155 OTID Overdraft protection 65,683.46| .00 .00|0700
15/03/2024 10:20:54|670074 CWTRC 9220211734 10124849 -4,320.00( .00 -4,320.00 0922
15/03/2024 10:20:54|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 4,320.00] .00 .00]0922
15/03/2024 10:39:29|670074 CWTRC 9220535696 10124675 -1,350.00f .00 -1,350.00|0922
15/03/2024 10:39:29|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 1,350.00] .00 .00]0922
15/03/2024 10:41:57|670074 CWTRC 9220535696 10124684 -13,454.101 .00 -13,454.10|0922
15/03/2024 10:41:57|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 13,454.10| .00 .00]0922
15/03/2024 10:44:23|670074 CWTRC 9220535696 10124785 -8,550.000 .00 -8,550.00(0922
15/03/2024 10:44:23|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 8,550.00| .00 .00]0922
15/03/2024 10:47:51|670074 CWTRC 9220535696 10124811 -13,068.00| .00 -13,068.00 0922
15/03/2024 10:47:51|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 13,068.00f .00 .00|0922
15/03/2024 18:43:44|90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCLR1 10124765 -1,050.00| .00 -1,050.00|0700
15/03/2024 18:43:44|90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00f .00 .00|0700
18/03/2024 14:54.:51{670074 CWTRC 9220509105 10124847 -671.00f .00 -671.00{0922
18/03/2024 14:54:51|670074 oTID Overdraft protection 671.00) .00 .00]0922
20/03/2024 14:03:11|670074 CWTRC 9220490730 10124816 -900.00f .00 -900.00 (0922
20/03/2024 14:03:11|670074 OTID Overdraft protection 900.00( .00 .00]0922
25/03/2024 10:26:23|670069 CWTRC 10124787 -600.00] .00 -600.00 [0922
25/03/2024 10:26:23|670069 oTID Overdraft protection 600.00f .00 .00]0922
25/03/2024 18:46:36/90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 10124725 -700.00| .00 -700.00 {0700
25/03/2024 18:46:36/90180 OTID Overdraft protection 700.00f .00 .0010700
25/03/2024 18:46:38|90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 10124735 -1,050.00f .00 -1,050.00|0700
25/03/2024 18:46:38|90180 OoTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00f .00 .00|0700
25/03/2024 18:46:38|90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124766 -1,050.00f .00 -1,050.00 {0700
25/03/2024 18:46:38|90180 oTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00f .00 .00]0700
27/03/2024 18:54:24|90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCLR1 10124744 -162.00] .00 -162.00 {0700
27/03/2024 18:54:24|90180 OTID Overdraft protection 162.00f .00 .00|{0700
28/03/2024 10:55:02|670069 CWTRC 10124861 -167,500.00| .00 -167,500.00 |0922
28/03/2024 10:55:02|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 167,500.00| .00 .00]0922
28/03/2024 10:59:24|670069 CWTPC 10124855 -2,783.75( .00 -2,783.75(0922
28/03/2024 10:59:24|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 2,783.75| .00 .00]0922
28/03/2024 11:02:48|670065 CWTPC 10124856 -1,250.00 .00 -1,250.00|0922
28/03/2024 11:02:48|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00| .00 .00]|0922
28/03/2024 11:07:55(670069 CWTRC 10124852 -35,740.62( .00 -35,740.62 |0922
28/03/2024 11:07:55(670069 OTID Overdraft protection 35,740.62| .00 .00{0922
28/03/2024 11:11:02|670069 CWTRC 10124854 -65,994.42 .00 -65,994.42 10922
28/03/2024 11:11:02|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 65,994.42 .00 .00|0922
28/03/2024 11:13:33|670069 CWTRC 10124863 -22,087.75| .00 -22,087.75 0922
28/03/2024 11:13:33|670069 oTID Overdraft protection 22,087.75( .00 .00|0922
28/03/2024 11:16:37|670069 CWTRC 10124858 -290,395.00( .00 -290,395.00 |0922




28/03/2024 11:16:37|670069 OTID Overdraft protection 290,395.00] .00 .00{0922
28/03/2024 17:42:48[90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124853 -15,300.00] .00 -15,300.00 {0700
28/03/2024 17:42:48|90180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00f .00 .00{0700
28/03/2024 17:43:23|90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124857 -105,664.92| .00 -105,664.92 |0700
28/03/2024 17:43:23|90180 OTID Qverdraft protection 105,664.92| .00 .00{0700
28/03/2024 17:43:26|90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCLR1 10124859 -149,400.00( .00 -149,400.00 |0700
28/03/2024 17:43:26|90180 OTID Overdraft protection 149,400.00( .00 .00|0700
29/03/2024 15:43:51|670074 CWTRC 9221147061 10124864 -95,646.00 .00 -95,646.00 0922
29/03/2024 15:43:51|670074 oTID Overdraft protection 95,646.00| .00 .00[0922
29/03/2024 16:26:33(480185 CWTRC 9220442949 10124875 -111,985.43| .00 -111,985.43 (0922
29/03/2024 16:26:33|480185 OTID Overdraft protection 111,985.43| .00 .00|0922
29/03/2024 17:01:20/90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124871TRCBR 10124871 -2,300.00| .00 -2,300.00|0700
29/03/2024 17:01:20{90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,300.00] .00 .00]0700
29/03/2024 17:01:20{90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124865TRCBR 10124865 -22,056.67| .00 -22,056.67 |0700
25/03/2024 17:01:20190155 OTID Overdraft protection 22,056.67| .00 .0010700
29/03/2024 17:37:00{90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:131 ICAS INCL R1 10124862 -40,100.00f .00 -40,100.00 |0700
29/03/2024 17:37:00{90180 OTID Overdraft protection 40,100.00f .00 .00{0700
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